
 Altersklasse 
 

Altersklasse: DE O 50 Disziplin:  Dameneinzel 

Spieler 
Reicherter-

Kappler, 
Ina 

Schrader-Kurz, 
Christiane 

Barbara 
Schenk 

 
 
Spiele Sätze Punkte Platz 

Reicherter-
Kappler, 

Ina 
 

21:9 
21:7 

21:4 
21:5 

 

  1 

Schrader-Kurz, 
Christiane 

9:21 
7:21 

 
14:21 
22:20 
21:17 

 

  2 

Barbara 
Schenk 

4:21 
5:21 

21:14 
20:22 
17:21 

 

 

  3 

 


